Date

29/04/2024

26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
26/04/2024
25/04/2024

22/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024
16/04/2024
16/04/2024
15/04/2024
15/04/2024
15/04/2024
15/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
12/04/2024
10/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024

04/04/2024
03/04/2024
02/04/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
27/03/2024
26/03/2024

25/03/2024

22/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
21/03/2024
19/03/2024
19/03/2024
15/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
12/03/2024
11/03/2024

Time

09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:00
09:00
09:30
09:30
09:30
12:00
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:00
09:00

09:00
09:30
09:00
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:00

09:30

09:30
09:30
09:31
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:00
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:00
09:30

Venue

Stourport Coroners Court

Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court

Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court

Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court

Stourport Coroners Court

Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court

Name of Deceased

Bodkin, Rita May

Jarvis, Nigel Adrian
Lloyd, Jean

Ore, Jeanne

Smith, Walter Norman
Allcock, lain Jon

Gundill, Mary

Sanders, Brian Peters
Smith, Darwood Anderson
Cook, Joshua Daniel
Gould, Graham

Jenkins, Judith May
Weavers, Kenneth
Archer, Jennifer Karen
Martin, Jace

Cameron, Edwin

Gurney, Jordan Dean
Sidaway, Jackson Robert
Geary, Keith Alan

Harris, Linda May
Pearson, Charlotte Thyra
Taylor, Joanna Clare
Keight, Kenneth William
Nicholls, Barbara Pauline
Ristic, Richard John

Boyd-Shire, Amelie
Leeming, Vauna

Moran, John Joseph
Day, Mary Sylvia
Padfield, Trevor John
Powell, Valerie Margaret
Humble, Margaret
Davies, Sheila

Auriemma, Teresa

Pillinger, Rina Louisa
Wearing, Pamela Mary
Bodycote, Anthony John
Ellis, David Charles
Gallagher, Michael
Hedges, Carole Patricia
Phipps, Joe Andrew Ralph
Hands, Gillian

Wills, David John
Ramsden, Edith Mary
Glen, John Smith
James, Rosemary June
Knox, John

Sandhu, Tejwant Singh
Bullock, Pauline Dorothy

Age
93 Years

75 Years
80 Years
94 Years
83 Years
45 Years

101 Years
88 Years
81 Years
24 Years
80 Years
87 Years
97 Years
69 Years
27 Years
43 Years
26 Years
27 Years
67 Years
74 Years
43 Years
63 Years
90 Years
86 Years
48 Years

24 Years
80 Years
90 Years
89 Years
87 Years
88 Years
98 Years
89 Years

83 Years

90 Years
81 Years
83 Years
86 Years
89 Years
81 Years
23 Years
75 Years
85 Years
87 Years
91 Years
77 Years
92 Years
32 Years
79 Years

Hearing Type

Opening

Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening

Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening

Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening

Opening

Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening

From

Stourport-on-Severn

Worcester
Redditch
Pershore
Worcester
Worcester

Droitwich
Worcester
Worcester
Redditch
Evesham
Droitwich
Stourport-on-Severn
Birmingham
Evesham
Bewdley
Evesham
Kidderminster
Kidderminster
Kidderminster
Kidderminster
Evesham
Bromsgrove
Bromsgrove
Worcester

London
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Bewdley
Kidderminster
Kidderminster
Pershore

Kidderminster

Solihull
Marlbrook
Kidderminster
Bromsgrove
Bromsgrove
Worcester
Evesham
Redditch
Wythall
Worcester
Pershore
Bromsgrove
Redditch
Leicester
Worcester



11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
06/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
29/02/2024
29/02/2024
28/02/2024
28/02/2024
27/02/2024
27/02/2024
19/02/2024
16/02/2024
16/02/2024
15/02/2024

14/02/2024
13/02/2024
12/02/2024

12/02/2024
12/02/2024
09/02/2024
08/02/2024
08/02/2024
06/02/2024
06/02/2024

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:00
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:00
09:00
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:00
09:30

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:00
09:00

Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court

Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court

Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court
Stourport Coroners Court

Dedman, Dawn Margaret
Knight, James Harold
Painter, Leo Martin

Patel, Hasmukhlal Maganlal

Robinson, Victoria Mary
Smith, Satsy

Adkins, Claire Louise
Hemming, Courtney Linda
Salter, Audrey

Stevens, Anastasia
Willies, Pauline

Sharp, Stanley John

Andrew, Christopher Martin

Homer, Terence Douglas
Savage, Terence Harold
Littleford, Olive May
Ormandy, Gabrielle Lesley
Jackson, George Samuel
Woodman, David Henry

Cunningham, Veronica Jean

Matthews, Margaret Clare
Rogers, Brian Francis
Price, Ben Carl

Sharp, Mark Harold
Yorke, Enid Mary

Smith, Graham
Slyfield, Jeffrey Allan
Batchelor, Alan Ernest

Dyer, Keith Roger
Ward, David James
Hurdiss, Graham John
Cape, Michael John
Croft, Patricia Anne
Smith, David James
Yapp, Stephen Ronald

81 Years
83 Years
6 Years

83 Years
65 Years
88 Years
39 Years
26 Years
87 Years
94 Years
83 Years
83 Years
70 Years
77 Years
43 Years
94 Years
55 Years
92 Years
91 Years
80 Years
89 Years
90 Years
34 Years
57 Years
96 Years

75 Years
90 Years
85 Years

79 Years
72 Years
73 Years
52 Years
88 Years
88 Years
69 Years

Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening

Opening
Opening
Opening

Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening
Opening

Kidderminster
Redditch
Worcester
Droitwich
Kidderminster
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Evesham
Redditch
Malvern
Worcester
Pershore
Worcester
Kidderminster
Worcester
High Peak
Malvern
Bromsgrove
Crowle
Malvern

Stourport-on-Severn

Worcester
Malvern

Upton-upon-Severn

Studley
Worcester
Redditch

Bromsgrove
Worcester
Bewdley
Evesham
Malvern
Worcester
Redditch



